M24000011009

((Requestor's Name)	
((Address)	
((Address)	
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MA	IL
((Business Entity Name)	
	(Danish Marka)	
((Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer	
L	_ .	

Office Use Only



700438438727

11/18/24- +01002- +010 | **\60.00

SECRETARY OF TATE

DA NOV 12 AM 10:



CORPORATE 'ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WAIKIN

		WALKIN
	PICK UP:	JENA 11/12
	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
XX	FILING	FOREIGN LLC
•	STARKE FAMILY APARTM (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T: #)
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T1 #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T(#)
, DECLAI	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)
reciai	L INSTRUCTIONS:	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appear	rs on the records of the Florida Department of
State: Starke Family Apartments, LLC	.
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	2004 NOV
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	12 MIO: 28 ASSEE, FLORIDA
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M24000011009
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Wisconsin	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: Aug	ust 20, 2024
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	
5. New name of the limited liability company: $\frac{V}{(a_{11})}$	'OA Gorman Tallahassee Family, LLC
(mus	st contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name C." or "LLC.")
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida Street Address
	, Florida
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regis	egistered Agent: ont and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited

tle/ Capacity	Name	<u>Address</u>	<u>T</u>	ype of Actio
				□Ado
				_ □Rem
				□Ado
				□Rem
				□Adc
			.	□Rem
				_
			<u>-</u>	_ □Rem
				□Ado
Attached is a certif	icate, if required: no more than 90	days old, evidencing the	. <u>. </u>	_ □Rem
aforementioned an	hendment(s), duly authenticated by he law of which this entity is organ	the official having custody of recornized.	ds in the	2024 NOV 12
	Brian Swanton	the authorized representative	HASS	NOV 12 AM

United States of America

State of Wisconsin

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Kristie Pulvermacher, Administrator, Division of Corporate and Consumer Services, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared by me with the record on file in the Corporation Section of the Division of Corporate & Consumer Services of this department and that the same is a true copy thereof and that I am the legal custodian of said record, and that this certification is in due form.



DATE: 11/11/2024

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department.

KRISTIE PULVERMACHER, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

ie Pulvermacher

192 , 100

BY: Kyle Annen

Sec. 183.0202 Wis. Stats.



State of Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Executed by the undersigned for the purpose of forming a Wisconsin Limited Liability Company under Chapter 183 of the Wisconsin Statutes:

Article 1. Name of the limited liability company:

Starke Family Apartments, LLC

Article 2. The limited liability company is organized under Ch. 183 of the Wisconsin Statutes.

Article 3. Name and email address of the initial registered agent:

GORMAN & COMPANY, LLC mredman@gormanusa.com

Article 4. Street address of the initial registered office:

200 N. Main Street Oregon, WI 53575 United States of America

Article 5. Street address of the principal office:

200 N. Main Street Oregon, WI 53575 United States of America

Article 6. Name and complete address of each organizer:

Gorman & Company, LLC 200 North Main Street Oregon, WI 53575 United States of America

Other provisions (optional). Article 7. The limited liability company will be member managed.

Other Information. This document was drafted by:

Joseph Shumow

Organizer Signature:

Brian Swanton

(Signing on behalf of Gorman & Company, LLC)

Date & Time of Receipt:

8/23/2024 12:47:35 PM

Order Number:

202408236499465

	Filing Fee: \$130.00 Expedite Fee: \$25.00 Total Fee: \$155.00
ENDORSEMENT	_
State of Wisco	
Department of Financi	al Institutions
Department of Financi	al Institutions
•	al Institutions

Entity ID Number S156057



Department of Financial Institutions

Corporations Bureau

Form 504 - Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment

I OITH 304 - LIITHE	d Liability Col	Thatty Atticles	s of Afficilatifien
Name of Limited Liability Compa	ny		

Entity Name or Entity Id:

STARKE FAMILY APARTMENTS, LLC

Entity ID: S156057

Date the Articles of

08-23-2024

Organization were filed:

Entity Name Amendment

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the name of limited

Yes

liability company:

The Name of the LLC is

amended to be:

VOA Gorman Tallahassee Family, LLC

Registered Agent Name Amendment

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the name of the Registered Agent: No

....

The Registered Agent name is

amended to:

Name of Entity:

Registered Agent Address Amendment

The text of the amendment to the articles of organization amends the street address of the Registered Agent.

Мо

The Registered Agent address is amended to:

Street Address:

Address 2:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Email:

Principal Office Address

The text of the amendment to

Nο

the Pricinpal Office.			
The Principal Office address is amended to:			
Address:			
Address 2:			
City:			
State:			
Zip Code:			
Other Provisions			
Drafter			
This document was drafted by:	Joseph Shumow		
Signature			
Title:	President of Managing Member		
Date:	11/07/2024		
I understand that checking this box constitutes a legal signature:	Yes		
Signatory's Name:	Brian Swanton		
Delayed Effective Date (Optional)			
This document will be effective on the date it is received by the department unless a delayed (future) date is included here. (Optional) This document has a delayed effective date of:			
Contact Information (Optional)			
Name:	Melissa Dymerski		
Address:	1401 Lawrence Street, Suite 1600		
City:	Denver		
State:	СО		
Zip Code:	80202		
Phone Number:	720-721-3327		
Email Address:	mdymerski@reinhartlaw.com		
Endorsement			
Received Date:	FILEO 11/07/2024		